NEWPARK MUSICAL FESTIVAL 2017

FEBRUARY
RESULTS

NAME MARK
VOCAL UNDER 10 SOLO
Ist Ailbhe Doody 92
2nd Shane Catibog 90

Molly Verdier 90
VOCAL UNDER 12 SOLO
Ist Orna Collins 90
2nd Eva Doherty 89
VOCAL UNDER 14 SOLO
Ist Quincy Tilles 92
2nd Hannah McNicholas Roche 90
3rd Maria O’Connor 89
VHC Kylabelle McKinney 88
HC Mia Pennington 87

UNDER 16 VOCAL SOLO (POPULAR)

1st Katie Weir 91
2nd Erin Doran 90
Stina O’Neill 90

3rd Amy Stephens 88



UNDER 16 VOCAL SOLO (CLASSICAL)
Ist Ruby Boland
2nd David O’Carroll

Maria O’Connor

3rd Katie Weir

UNDER 18 VOCAL SOLO POPULAR

Ist Clare Quinn
2nd Emer O’Hara
3rd Laura Aherne

VHC Inga Bourke Mullaney
HC Ava Connolly Ross

C Zara Fitzpatrick

UNDER 18 VOCAL SOLO CLASSICAL

Ist Clare Quinn

2nd Inga Bourke Mullaney
ADULT VOCAL POPULAR

Ist Breftni Fitzpatrick

2nd Sean Brophy

Caroline Behan
3rd Fergus O’Rourke

VHC Shira Brady
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ADULT VOCAL CLASSICAL

Ist Ecaterina Tulgara

2nd Breftni Fitzpatrick
Caroline Behan

3rd Shira Brady

C Cara Davey

Anne-Marie Campbell

ADULT VOCAL BAROQUE ARIA

Ist Ecaterina Tulgara
2nd Caroline Behan
3rd Christopher Nixon
VHC Eilis Dexter
Shira Brady
HC Anne-Marie Campbell
Cara Davey
LIEDER
Ist Ecaterina Tulgara
2nd Shira Brady
3rd Christopher Brady

WOODWIND AND BRASS UNDER 12
It Aoife Gillen
2nd Soca Pearlmutter
VHC Patrick Dowling
Rachel Pegum

Lucy McGoldrick
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WOODWIND AND BRASS UNDER 14

Ist Ailish Madden

2nd Evan Smith

3rd John O’Hara
Ciara Eyre

WOODWIND AND BRASS UNDER 16

Ist Conor Hensey

INSTRUMENTAL DUETS OVER 16
Ist Isolde O’Loughlin and Ju Wu
2nd Cian Dwyer and Bethany Edgar

Ishbel and Becky Corcoran

JUNIOR INSTRUMENTAL REPERTOIRE UNDER 16

1st Catherine Cotter
2nd Becky Corcoran
3rd Elena O’Connor

VHC Caoimhe Doody
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SENIOR INSTRUMENTAL REPERTOIRE (16 AND OVER)

1st Sinead Walsh
2nd Alana McManus
3rd Jennifer O’Donovan

Sarah O’Farrell

VHC Ishbel Corcoran
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THE CONCERTO CUP

lst

Julieanne Forrest

2nd Sinead Walsh

3rd Quincy Tilles
Ailbhe Collins

VHC Blaithin Cotter
Kevin O’Loughlin
Elena O’Connor

HC Julie Cahill

UNDER 8 STRINGS

Ist Aidi Bao

2nd Ethan Ji

3rd Ella Wang

VHC Aoife Nic Pholin
[abella Horkan

HC Charlotte Ryan
Seamus Clery
Emma Campbell

C Athenais Selve

Rosie Clery

UNDER 10 STRINGS

lst

2nd

Peter Ryan

Adam Joyce
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3rd
VHC

HC

C

Seona Clery
Eabha Fay
Karen Akaura
Grace Cotter

Aristide Selve

UNDER 12 STRINGS

1st
ond
3rd
VHC

HC

Chloe O’Connor
Catriona Clery
Oliver Tang
Kathryn King
Sean Quinn
Niamh Hogan
Orna Collins
[abella Riordan

Ciara Dixon

UNDER 14 STRINGS

lst
2nd
3rd

VHC

HC

Quincy Tilles
Claire O’Connor
Alexander Krylov
Elaine O’Connor
Shane Quinn
Lucy Fennelly
Juliette Hannon

Beibhinn Bonham

Oisin Keating Mac Dermott

Bronagh Bonham

Patrick Boyle Little

87

85

84

84

83

98

97

89

88

87

87

86

86

86

94

92

90

89

&9

88

88

87

87

87

87



UNDER 16 STRINGS

Ist Julieanne Forrest
2nd Caoimhe Doody
3rd Sarah Joyce

HC Lydia Wang

C Aidan Canavan
UNDER 18 STRINGS

Ist Tatyana Wearen

SENIOR CHAMBER MUSIC CUP (OVER 16)

Ist Clarion Quartet
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